
INNERALS 

   

 

COOLTECH INNERAL 

 

 

AApppplliiccaattiioonn  
 Scrubs for wearing as conventional garments 

 

Special characteristics User instructions 
 Advanced wickable fabric draws moisture away from the 

body, minimizes heat stress 
 Dries quickly 
 Durable 
 Breathable fabric 
 Lint free 
 A carbon filament anti-static grid minimizes radon 

adherence concerns 

 Washable up to 60 °C 
 Machine dryable up to 60 °C 

 

Product description  
 Content: 99% polyester, 1% carbon 
 ESD with NANO-DryTM technology 
 Weight 90 g/m2 
 Better protection – a tight material weave provides high level of protection 
 Professional look is extremely lightweight, tight-weave polyester 
 Shirt features a left breast pocket inside and out, and a colour-coded tape along the “V” neckline that 

indicates sizing for ease of dispensing 
 Pants and shorts feature cargo pockets as well as colour-coded cross drawstrings for easy size 

identification 
 Available in long and short sleeve shirts as well as long and short pants 
 Theft protection – each pair of scrubs can be embedded with a small antitheft strip, sewn into a seam 

and virtually undetectable to the wearer; helps ensure unauthorized material does not leave the site 

  
 



INNERALS 

   

 

   

Colour Size Chest Circumference (cm) Height (cm) 
 Blue  S 

 M 
 L 
 XL 
 2XL 
 3XL 
 4XL 

(44/46) 
(48/50) 
(52/54) 
(56/58) 
(60/62) 
(64/66) 
(68) 

 84 – 92 
 94 – 100 
 102 – 108 
 110 – 116 
 118 – 124 
 126 – 130 
 132 – 136 

 167 – 170  
 172 – 176  
 178 – 182  
 184 – 188  
 190 – 194  
 196 – 200 
 202 – 206  

 

Disposal  
Fabric is free of chlorine and can be disposed of through incineration.  The disposal is based on the type and 
quantities of contaminants absorbed during use. 
 

Article Size Minimum order quantity Item number 
 Cooltech Inneral Pants  M  

 L  
 XL  
 2XL  
 3XL 
 4XL 

1  

 Cooltech Inneral Shirt  S  
 M  
 L  
 XL  
 2XL  
 3XL 
 4XL 

1  

 


