

COOLTECH INNERAL

Application

Scrubs for wearing as conventional garments



Special characteristics

- Advanced wickable fabric draws moisture away from the body, minimizes heat stress
- Dries quickly
- Durable
- Breathable fabric
- Lint free
- A carbon filament anti-static grid minimizes radon adherence concerns

User instructions

- → Washable up to 60 °C
- Machine dryable up to 60 °C

Product description

- → Content: 99% polyester, 1% carbon
- ★ ESD with NANO-DryTM technology
- Weight 90 g/m²
- ▶ Better protection a tight material weave provides high level of protection
- Professional look is extremely lightweight, tight-weave polyester
- → Shirt features a left breast pocket inside and out, and a colour-coded tape along the "V" neckline that indicates sizing for ease of dispensing
- → Pants and shorts feature cargo pockets as well as colour-coded cross drawstrings for easy size identification
- Available in long and short sleeve shirts as well as long and short pants
- → Theft protection each pair of scrubs can be embedded with a small antitheft strip, sewn into a seam and virtually undetectable to the wearer; helps ensure unauthorized material does not leave the site



Colour	Size	Chest Circumference (cm)	Height (cm)
→ Blue	→ S (44/46)	→ 84 – 92	→ 167 – 170
	→ M (48/50)	→ 94 – 100	→ 172 – 176
	→ L (52/54)	→ 102 – 108	→ 178 – 182
	→ XL (56/58)	→ 110 – 116	→ 184 – 188
	→ 2XL (60/62)	→ 118 – 124	→ 190 – 194
	→ 3XL (64/66)	→ 126 – 130	→ 196 – 200
	→ 4XL (68)	→ 132 – 136	→ 202 – 206

Disposal

Fabric is free of chlorine and can be disposed of through incineration. The disposal is based on the type and quantities of contaminants absorbed during use.

Article	Size	Minimum order quantity	Item number
→ Cooltech Inneral Pants	→ M	1	
	→ L		
	→ XL		
	→ 2XL		
	→ 3XL		
	→ 4XL		
Cooltech Inneral Shirt	→ S	1	
	→ M		
	→ L		
	→ XL		
	→ 2XL		
	→ 3XL		
	→ 4XL		